
CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
2025-2026 Parent and Guardian  Meeting Calendar

August
Date Time Location Purpose

Thursday, Aug 28 5:30-7:00 pm Theater and Quad Back to School Night
September

Tuesday, September 23                   9:00-10:00 am Library ELAC Parent Meeting
Tuesday, September 23                 10:00-11:00 am Library Carter Parent Advisory Committee
Tuesday, September 23 3:45-4:45 pm Career Center 

and Virtual
School Site Council (SSC) Meeting

Wednesday, September 24 5:00-5:45 pm Virtual CHS AAPAC
Thursday, September 25 3:45-4:45 pm  Virtual Safety Committee
Tuesday, September 30 3:45-4:15 pm Virtual PBIS 

October
Thursday, October 2 3:45-4:30 pm Virtual Attendance Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, October 14 3:45-4:45 pm Career Center 

and Virtual
School Site Council (SSC) Meeting

Tuesday, October 28                   9:00-10:00 am Library ELAC Parent Meeting
Tuesday, October 28 10:00-11:00 am Library Carter Parent Advisory Committee
Tuesday, October 28 3:45-4:15 pm Virtual PBIS 

Wednesday, October 29 5:00-5:45 pm Virtual CHS AAPAC
November

Thursday, November 6 3:45-4:30 pm Virtual Attendance Committee Meeting 
Tuesday, November 18 3:45-4:45 pm Career Center 

and Virtual
School Site Council (SSC) Meeting

Thursday, November 20 3:45-4:15 pm Virtual PBIS
December

Tuesday, December 2                   9:00-10:00 am Library ELAC Parent Meeting
Tuesday, December 2 10:00-11:00 am Library Carter Parent Advisory Committee
Tuesday, December 9 3:45-4:15 pm Virtual PBIS

Tuesday, December 16 3:45-4:45 pm Career Center
 and Virtual

School Site Council (SSC) Meeting

January
Tuesday, January 13 3:45-4:45 pm Career Center

 and Virtual
School Site Council (SSC) Meeting

Thursday, January 15 3:45-4:15 pm Virtual                                                PBIS
Tuesday, January 27 3:30-4:45 pm Virtual Safety Committee Meeting 

Wednesday, January 28 5:00-5:45 pm Virtual CHS AAPAC
February

Tuesday, February 10                   9:00-10:00 am Library ELAC Parent Meeting
Tuesday, February 10 10:00-11:00 am Library Carter Parent Advisory Committee
Tuesday, February 17 3:45-4:15 pm Virtual PBIS

Wednesday, February 25 5:00-5:45 pm Virtual CHS AAPAC
March

Thursday, March 5 3:45-4:30 pm Virtual Attendance Meeting 
Tuesday, March 10                   9:00-10:00 am Library ELAC Parent Meeting
Tuesday, March 10 10:00-11:00 am Library Carter Parent Advisory Committee
Tuesday, March 17 3:45-4:15 pm Virtual PBIS

April
Tuesday, April 7 3:45-4:15 pm Virtual PBIS

Tuesday, April 28 3:45-4:45 pm Career Center
 and Virtual

School Site Council (SSC) Meeting

Wednesday, April 29 5:00-5:45 pm Virtual CHS AAPAC
May

Tuesday, May 5 3:45-4:15 pm Virtual PBIS
Tuesday, May 19                   9:00-10:00 am Library ELAC Parent Meeting
Tuesday, May 19 10:00-11:00 am Library Carter Parent Advisory Committee


